
 
HOLIDAY PATTERN 2023/2024 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 
Inset Day (School Closed)    Friday 1st September 2023 
 
Re-open on      Monday 4th September 2023 
 
Inset Day (School Closed)    Friday 20th October 2023 
 
Half Term Closure     Monday 23rd October - Tuesday 31st October 2023 
 
Close for Christmas Holiday at 1.30pm    Friday 22nd December 2023 
 
 
SPRING TERM 2024 
 
Re-open on      Monday 8th January 2024 
 
Half Term Closure     Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 2024 
 
Inset day       Monday 19th February 2024 
 
Reopen on       Tuesday 20th February 2024 
 
Close for Easter Holidays at 1.30pm  Thursday 28th March 2024 
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
Re-open on      Monday 15th April 2024 
 
May Day Closure     Monday 6th May 2024 
 
Inset Days (School Closed)   Thursday 23rd May and Friday 24th May 2024 
 
Half Term Closure     Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May 2024 
 
 
Close for Summer Holiday at 1.30pm  Wednesday 24th July 2024 
 
 
PARENTS MUST AVOID TAKING HOLIDAYS DURING SCHOOL TIME. FOR A COPY OF OUR 
ATTENDANCE POLICY AND OTHER DOCUMENTS PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE. 

http://www.st-mary-st-andrews.lancs.sch.uk/attendance/

